

mmhsh (Awdesh) NDB. 0.264 km

^{कमहरी}
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

श्री किशुन करवाहट के घर से रामअवध
कुशवाहा के धरतकः

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Mohan

DIVISION

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहयोगी
कार्य अवा प्रमंशु नुभाँव

SUB-DIVISION

सवेदकः मनीष विनोद सिंह कन्हूरा

MB No. SBD 01 25-26

MB No - 902

Measurement Book

2nd An A/c bill
Abstract of Cost

11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Package :- MMGS (Anandach) NDB-BRAP ₂ - 429					
Name of work :- Construction of Road from					
Sri Kishun Karwahat K ghar to					
Ram Anandh Kushwaha K ghar tak					
Contractor :- Manish Vinod Singh Construction					
Agreement No :- SBD-01/2025-26					
Date of Commence :- 05.05.2025					
Date of Completion :- 04.05.2026					
Accepted Rate :- 28.10% below					

① Providing & fixing of working bench Mark Pillar to..

Qty vide TMB P-4 Item-①

02.0 Nos @ Rs 2669.27 / No- to 5939 = 0

② Cleaning & grubbing Road land down

Qty vide TMB P-4 item-② = 0.0637 Hect

Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item① = 0.0287 Hect

Total = 0.0924 Hect

@ Rs 73052.98 / Hect — to 6750 = 0

③ Providing cable duct across the road

Qty vide TMB P-6 item-②

7.50 m @ Rs 1191.13 / m — to 8933 = 0

Continuation

to Rs 21622 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	—	21622 = 2
④ Construction of cutbankment with obtained from borrow pits					
(i) for Lead 1000 m @ 240.50					
Qty vide TMB P-7 item-3 ①					
21.23 m ³ @ Rs 240.50/m ³ —					5106 = 2
(ii) for Lead 100 m					
Qty vide TMB P-7 item-3 ③					
84.92 m ³ @ Rs 173.63/m ³ —					14745 = 2
⑤ Providing and fixing Informative Citizen & NMGSY Logo Sign Board					
Qty vide TMB P-④ item-⑤					

3.00 Nos @ Rs 11849.51/No — 35549 = 2

⑥ Construction of GSB do-

Qty vide TMB P-4 item-③ = 75.72 m³

Qty vide TMB P-8 item-④ = 13.24 m³

88.96 m³

@ Rs 3760.57/m³ — 334540 = 2

⑦ Providing laying spreading & Compacting WBM Grs do-

Qty vide TMB P-4 item-④ = 56.79 m³

Qty vide TMB P-9 item-⑤ = 9.91 m³

Total = 66.70 m³

@ Rs 5433.26/m³ — 362398 = 2

Continuation @ Rs 773960 = 2

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

BA — 4 773960 = 0

⑧ Construction of an Reinforced

PCC Pavement (1430) do -

Qty vide TMB P-10 item-6

159.38 m³ @ 4 8673.43/m³ → 1382371 = 0

⑨ Construction of Subgrade,

1 earthen shoulder do -

Qty vide TMB P-10 item-7

75.37 m³ @ 4 243.74/m³ → 18371 = 0

Total 4 2174702 =

Add GST @ 18% — 4 391446 = 0

Add L. Cost @ 1% — 4 21747 = 0

Add S. Fee (upto date) — 4 34380 = 0

4 2622275 = 0

Less @ 28.10% below as per Agr. — 4 736859 = 0

4 1885416 = 0

Less Previous Pay in RA bill (1) — 4 557515 = 0

vide TMB P-15

Net Pay Amount — 4 1327901 = 0

JED
26.9.25
JEShri
26/09/25
AE.